Personal Information @ Financial Aid

Search

Go

Account Summary by Term

RETURN TO MENU SITE MAP HELP EXIT

student name & ID
listed here

i The following is your account summary by term (Fall semester, Spring semester and/or Summer Session). Forthcoming or anticipated 'third party' benefits are not included in this summary. Questions about
any of the following charges or payments should be directed to the UCM Office of Student Financial Services or in person, by mail (SFS, PO Box 800), or by telephone (660-543-8266).

id

iew Memo'd View Authorized

Aid

Authorized Aid will be applied to the account on the authorization date.
Memo'd aid will never be applied to your acount unless it is finalized.
Access 'My Financial Aid’ for details on how to finalize this aid.

Summary

Account Balance:

Detail Code Description Charge
CFAG Agriculture Course Fee $30.00
CFBC Biochem Chem & Physics CF $15.00
ORIE New Student Fee $50.00
PFSM STEM Course Program Fee $175.00
T101 Undergraduate Tuition $3,159.10
T205 Mandatory Fee - Technology $74.55
T208 Mandatory Fees- General Fees $376.95
T216 Mandatory Fee - Testing $2.00
HBWV Tuition Appropriations Waiver

Term Charges: $3,882.60

Term Credits and Payments:
Term Balance:

$3,845.50

Payment Balance

$30.00

$15.00

$50.00

$175.00
$3,122.00
$74.55

$376.95

$2.00

$37.10  $0.00

$37.10
$3,845.50


Johnna
Highlight

Johnna
Highlight


