

Persona			

Account Summary by Term

Student Financial Aid

Search

RETURN TO MENU SITE MAP HELP EXIT

student name & ID listed here

The following is your account summary by term (Fall semester, Spring semester and/or Summer Session). Forthcoming or anticipated 'third party' benefits are not included in this summary. Questions about any of the following charges or payments should be directed to the UCM Office of Student Financial Services or in person, by mail (SFS, PO Box 800), or by telephone (660-543-8266).

View Memo'd Aid

View Authorized Aid

Authorized Aid will be applied to the account on the authorization date. Memo'd aid will never be applied to your acount unless it is finalized. Access 'My Financial Aid' for details on how to finalize this aid.

## Summary

**Account Balance:** 

\$3,845.50

Fall 2018

<b>Detail Code</b>	e Description	Charge	<b>Payment Balance</b>
CFAG	Agriculture Course Fee	\$30.00	\$30.00
CFBC	Biochem Chem & Physics CF	\$15.00	\$15.00
ORIE	New Student Fee	\$50.00	\$50.00
PFSM	STEM Course Program Fee	\$175.00	\$175.00
T101	Undergraduate Tuition	\$3,159.10	\$3,122.00
T205	Mandatory Fee - Technology	\$74.55	\$74.55
T208	Mandatory Fees- General Fees	\$376.95	\$376.95
T216	Mandatory Fee - Testing	\$2.00	\$2.00
HBWV	Tuition Appropriations Waiver		\$37.10 \$0.00
Term Charges:		\$3,882.60	
Term Credits and Payments:			\$37.10
Term Bala	nce:		\$3,845.50

Fall 2017